TOTAL

57
275

3.218

371

141

181

7.813.

PERICIAS EFECTUADAS POR CASO SEGUN DENUNCIA

FEMENNO.

MASGULINO.

FEMENNO.

175

14

24

641

MASGULING.

32

83,

FEMENNO.

226

315

MASGULING.

13

525

11
29

11

15

704

FEMENNO.

MASGULINO.

209

246

CRONOLOGICA

FEMENNO.

MASGULINO.

coeio

FEMENNO.

14

14

MASGULING.

11

15

15

10
17
21

11
21

16
10

10
276

TRANSTO

FEMENNO.

MASCULINO.

26
10

107

12
195

EXTERNAS

FEMENNO.

48

43

42
107

139
833

121

189

2.445.

MASCULINO.

23
32

29

81
571

74
28
37

67

41

22
62

23
28
39
1522

MALTRATO

FEMENNO.

160

MASCULINO.

11

32

22

111

FEMENNO.

MASCULINO.

18

29,

ALUGINOGENOS

FEMENNO.

MASCULINO.

14

15,

PROYECTIL DE ARMA DE FUEGO.

FEMENNO.

26

MASCULINO.

17

98

BLANCA

FEMENNO.

10

MASCULING.

24

TOXICO DE SUSTANCIAS

FEMENNO.

20

MASCULING.

61

74,

FEMENNO.

MASCULING.

EMBARAZO

FEMENNO

MASCULING

FEMENNO

MASCULING

EMBRIAGUEZ

FEMENNO

26,

MASCULING

18

86

10

195

KENETH

FEMENNO

MASCULING

FEMENNO

MASCULING

FEMENNO

MASCULING.

SEDE

ANTIGUA GUATEMALA, SACATEPEQUEZ

CHIMALTENANGO

CHIQUIMULA

COATEPEQUE, QUETZALTENANGO

COBAN, ALTA VERAPAZ

CUILAPA, SANTA ROSA

ESCUNTLA

GUASTATOYA, EL PROGRESO

HUEHUETENANGO

INACIF CENTRAL, GUATEMALA, MIXCO Y

Vi1 A NUFVA

JALAPA

JUTIAPA

MALACATAN, SAN MARCOS

POPTUN, PETEN

PUERTO BARRIOS, IZABAL

QUETZALTENANGO

RETALHULEU

SALAMA, BAJA VERAPAZ

SAN BENITO, PETEN

SAN MARCOS

‘SANTA CRUZ DEL QUICHE

SOLOLA

SUCHITEPEQUEZ
TIQUISATE, ESCUINTLA

TOTONICAPAN

ZACAPA

TOTALES




